
MALWA INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY , INDORE 

Bus Route No.25 

Driver Name – Arun Gawade               MP09FA-1120 

Mob.No.7909953050 

S.No.                      Bus Route         Time (AM) 

1 Gautam Pura 7:00 

2 Farkoda 7:10 

3 GokalPur 7:25 

4 Birgoda 7:35 

5 Depalpur 7:45 

6 Murkheda 7:55 

7 Agra 8:05 

8 Khajuria 8:15 

9 Mirzapur 8:20 
10 Hatod 8:25 

11 Paliya 8:30 

12 MIST College  8:45 

13   

14   

15   

16   

17   

18   

 

Note:-All Student to note timing of buses they should reach the stop 10 

minutebefore time. 

 


